
LA 4.2 1938576 J C

LA 5.5 2112574 J B

LA 6.1 2073611 J D

LA 5.1 2073612 J AA

LA 1.5 2210825 J C

LA 6.2 2111579 J D

LA 5.2 1418342 JG AA

LA 4.4 1855050 JG A

LA 5.3 1315394 JG D

LA 4.3 2073460 JG D

LA 3.1 2307701 JG D

LA 1.4 2211857 Pre- C

LA 2.5 2302661 Pre- B

LA 6.3 2302662 Pre- D

LA 5.4 2116368 SJ A

LA 1.1 1940785 SJ B

LA 1.2 2211858 SJ B

LA 2.4 2119444 SJ D

LA 1.3 2303402 SJ D

2023 LA AIM STATE SHOOT   Event 1   Singles - 

28 Entries
ST SQ ATA # NAME CATE CL/Y SCOR

J
MAESTRINI LUKE 97 Champion

MARTIN COOPER 94 2nd

BROOKS DALTON 93 3rd

JOHNSTON LANDON 91 4th

SAUCER ELI 87 Reverse 22, 5th

WATSON MATTHEW 87 Reverse 20

JG
SMITH IV THOMAS 100 Champion

CHILDRESS TYSON 99 2nd

SKIPPER ZACHERY 85 3rd

GRAVES LILLIE 83

GRIFFITH JACOB 74

Pre-SubJ
GRESHAM MADDOX 84 Champion

BARNETT BROOKS 71 2nd

RICHMOND CORAN 39 3rd

SJ
DUMAS AVERY 95 Champion

SCHULTE MADDOX 86 2nd

GRESHAM GRACE 84 3rd

HEUSEL SAM 80 4th

MOREAU CARSON 74 5th



5/20/23, 11:06 AM ATA Trap - Scores Report
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Scores for Event: 1
Squad-

Post Name ATA # State CLS Category Total SE1 SE2 SE3 SE4

1 5-2 SMITH IV,
THOMAS 1418342 LA AA Junior G 100 25 25 25 25

2 4-4 CHILDRESS,
TYSON 1855050 LA A Junior G 99 24 25 25 25

3 4-2 MAESTRINI,
LUKE 1938576 LA C Junior 97 23 24 25 25

4 5-4 DUMAS,
AVERY 2116368 LA A Sub

Junior 95 25 23 24 23

5 5-5 MARTIN,
COOPER 2112574 LA B Junior 94 25 23 24 22

6 6-1 BROOKS,
DALTON 2073611 LA D Junior 93 23 24 22 24

7 5-1 JOHNSTON,
LANDON 2073612 LA AA Junior 91 25 21 20 25

8 1-5 SAUCER, ELI 2210825 LA C Junior 87 21 24 20 22

9 6-2 WATSON,
MATTHEW 2111579 LA D Junior 87 21 24 22 20

10 1-1 SCHULTE,
MADDOX 1940785 LA B Sub

Junior 86 23 20 20 23

11 4-1 BYRNSIDE,
JOHN 1935342 LA C Junior 86 22 21 23 20

12 5-3 SKIPPER,
ZACHERY 1315394 LA D Junior G 85 23 18 19 25

13 1-2 GRESHAM,
GRACE 2211858 LA B Sub

Junior 84 24 19 21 20

14 1-4 GRESHAM,
MADDOX 2211857 LA C Pre-SubJ 84 19 24 18 23

15 2-1 BAILEY,
ALEX 2070379 LA A Junior 84 21 21 20 22

16 4-3 GRAVES,
LILLIE 2073460 LA D Junior G 83 17 21 23 22



5/20/23, 11:06 AM ATA Trap - Scores Report
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Squad-
Post Name ATA # State CLS Category Total SE1 SE2 SE3 SE4

17 2-4 HEUSEL,
SAM 2119444 LA D Sub

Junior 80 22 20 17 21

18 1-3 MOREAU,
CARSON 2303402 LA D Sub

Junior 74 17 21 17 19

19 2-2 THEODOS,
TYLER 2073610 LA C Junior 74 20 18 19 17

20 3-1 GRIFFITH,
JACOB 2307701 LA D Junior G 74 17 20 17 20

21 3-3 LENARD,
AAIDEN 2307453 LA D Sub

Junior 72 20 20 14 18

22 2-5 BARNETT,
BROOKS 2302661 LA B Pre-SubJ 71 18 19 16 18

23 6-5 MAESTRINI,
ANDREW 2300751 LA D Junior 70 14 16 22 18

24 6-4 BROOKS,
NATALIE 2112594 LA D Junior 63 19 19 12 13

25 4-5 RICHMOND,
AVA 2111243 LA D Junior 58 12 15 17 14

26 3-2 FULLER,
KATHRYN 2307095 LA D Sub

Junior 49 8 10 17 14

27 2-3 BILLBERRY,
TUCKER 1939426 LA D Junior 41 10 9 8 14

28 6-3 RICHMOND,
CORAN 2302662 LA D Pre-SubJ 39 12 7 10 10



LA 5.1 2073612 J 19

LA 3.3 1938576 J 23

LA 4.2 2073611 J 19

LA 5.2 2112574 J 19

LA 6.2 2111579 J 20

LA 4.1 1935342 J 19

LA 3.2 1855050 JG 22

LA 3.4 1418342 JG 25

LA 4.3 2073460 JG 19

LA 1.4 2211857 Pre- 19

LA 2.5 2302661 Pre- 19

LA 5.4 2116368 SJ 19

LA 1.1 1940785 SJ 19

LA 2.4 2119444 SJ 19

LA 1.2 2211858 SJ 19

LA 1.3 2303402 SJ 19

2023 LA AIM STATE SHOOT   Event 2   Handicap - 

26 Entries
ST SQ ATA # NAME CATE CL/Y SCOR

J
JOHNSTON LANDON 93 Champion

MAESTRINI LUKE 89 2nd

BROOKS DALTON 84 Rev 20, 22 - 3rd

MARTIN COOPER 84 Rev 20, 21 - 4th

BYRNSIDE JOHN 82 Rev 21

WATSON MATTHEW 82 Rev 22 - 5th

JG
CHILDRESS TYSON 91 Champion

SMITH IV THOMAS 90 2nd

GRAVES LILLIE 85 3rd

Pre-SubJ
GRESHAM MADDOX 85 Champion

BARNETT BROOKS 65 2nd

SJ
DUMAS AVERY 85 Champion

SCHULTE MADDOX 83 2nd

HEUSEL SAM 78 3rd

GRESHAM GRACE 76 4th

MOREAU CARSON 72 5th



5/20/23, 1:22 PM ATA Trap - Scores Report
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Scores for Event: 2
Squad-

Post Name ATA # State YRD Category Total SE1 SE2 SE3 SE4

1 5-1 JOHNSTON,
LANDON 2073612 LA 19 Junior 93 24 23 23 23

2 3-2 CHILDRESS,
TYSON 1855050 LA 22 Junior G 91 22 22 23 24

3 3-4 SMITH IV,
THOMAS 1418342 LA 25 Junior G 90 24 22 22 22

4 3-3 MAESTRINI,
LUKE 1938576 LA 23 Junior 89 23 23 22 21

5 1-4 GRESHAM,
MADDOX 2211857 LA 19 Pre-SubJ 85 23 22 19 21

6 4-3 GRAVES,
LILLIE 2073460 LA 19 Junior G 85 20 22 20 23

7 5-4 DUMAS,
AVERY 2116368 LA 19 Sub

Junior 85 21 21 22 21

8 4-2 BROOKS,
DALTON 2073611 LA 19 Junior 84 23 19 22 20

9 5-2 MARTIN,
COOPER 2112574 LA 19 Junior 84 20 23 21 20

10 1-1 SCHULTE,
MADDOX 1940785 LA 19 Sub

Junior 83 22 22 20 19

11 4-1 BYRNSIDE,
JOHN 1935342 LA 19 Junior 82 21 21 19 21

12 6-2 WATSON,
MATTHEW 2111579 LA 20 Junior 82 19 22 19 22

13 2-1 BAILEY,
ALEX 2070379 LA 21.5 Junior 80 23 18 19 20

14 6-1 SAUCER,
ELI 2210825 LA 19 Junior 80 18 21 18 23

15 2-4 HEUSEL,
SAM 2119444 LA 19 Sub

Junior 78 17 20 21 20

16 1-2 GRESHAM,
GRACE 2211858 LA 19 Sub

Junior 76 15 22 18 21



5/20/23, 1:22 PM ATA Trap - Scores Report
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Squad-
Post Name ATA # State YRD Category Total SE1 SE2 SE3 SE4

17 2-2 THEODOS,
TYLER 2073610 LA 19 Junior 76 20 19 18 19

18 1-3 MOREAU,
CARSON 2303402 LA 19 Sub

Junior 72 18 17 17 20

19 6-3 MAESTRINI,
ANDREW 2300751 LA 20 Junior 66 18 11 19 18

20 2-5 BARNETT,
BROOKS 2302661 LA 19 Pre-SubJ 65 17 15 18 15

21 6-4 GRIFFITH,
JACOB 2307701 LA 20 Junior G 65 15 16 15 19

22 5-3 SKIPPER,
ZACHERY 1315394 LA 19 Junior G 64 19 18 16 11

23 5-5 BROOKS,
NATALIE 2112594 LA 19 Junior 59 11 18 15 15

24 2-3 BILLBERRY,
TUCKER 1939426 LA 19 Junior 57 13 14 17 13

25 4-5 RICHMOND,
AVA 2111243 LA 19 Junior 53 15 10 12 16

26 4-4 FULLER,
KATHRYN 2307095 LA 19 Sub

Junior 47 13 11 14 9



LA 4.1 2073612 J C

LA 2.1 2070379 J D

LA 4.5 2112574 J C

LA 4.4 1418342 JG A

LA 3.1 1855050 JG A

LA 2.2 2211857 Pre- D

LA 1.5 2302661 Pre- D

LA 4.3 2116368 SJ C

LA 1.1 1940785 SJ D

LA 1.2 2211858 SJ D

 1Saturday 20 May 2023 Page 1 of

GRESHAM GRACE 67 3rd

SJ
DUMAS AVERY 87 Champion

SCHULTE MADDOX 69 2nd

BARNETT BROOKS 56 2nd 

Pre-SubJ
GRESHAM MADDOX 71 Champioin

JG
SMITH IV THOMAS 93 Champion

CHILDRESS TYSON 79 2nd 

BAILEY ALEX 79 Rev 42 - 2nd

MARTIN COOPER 79 Rev 40 - 3rd

J
JOHNSTON LANDON 86 Champion

2023 LA AIM STATE SHOOT   Event 3   Doubles - 

21 Entries
ST SQ ATA # NAME CATE CL/Y SCOR



5/20/23, 3:10 PM ATA Trap - Scores Report
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Scores for Event: 3
Squad-

Post Name ATA # State CLS Category Total SE1 SE2

1 4-4 SMITH IV, THOMAS 1418342 LA A Junior G 93 45 48

2 4-3 DUMAS, AVERY 2116368 LA C Sub
Junior 87 44 43

3 4-1 JOHNSTON,
LANDON 2073612 LA C Junior 86 43 43

4 2-1 BAILEY, ALEX 2070379 LA D Junior 79 37 42

5 3-1 CHILDRESS,
TYSON 1855050 LA A Junior G 79 37 42

6 4-5 MARTIN, COOPER 2112574 LA C Junior 79 39 40
7 5-4 BROOKS, DALTON 2073611 LA B Junior 79 41 38
8 4-2 MAESTRINI, LUKE 1938576 LA B Junior 77 39 38
9 3-4 BYRNSIDE, JOHN 1935342 LA C Junior 73 36 37

10 2-2 GRESHAM,
MADDOX 2211857 LA D Pre-SubJ 71 33 38

11 3-2 THEODOS, TYLER 2073610 LA D Junior 70 33 37

12 1-1 SCHULTE,
MADDOX 1940785 LA D Sub

Junior 69 33 36

13 5-3 SKIPPER,
ZACHERY 1315394 LA C Junior G 68 30 38

14 1-2 GRESHAM, GRACE 2211858 LA D Sub
Junior 67 37 30

15 2-4 HEUSEL, SAM 2119444 LA D Sub
Junior 64 27 37

16 2-3 LENARD, AAIDEN 2307453 LA D Sub
Junior 60 29 31

17 1-5 BARNETT,
BROOKS 2302661 LA D Pre-SubJ 56 24 32

18 5-1 MAESTRINI,
ANDREW 2300751 LA D Junior 55 30 25

19 3-3 RICHMOND, AVA 2111243 LA D Junior 53 26 27



5/20/23, 3:10 PM ATA Trap - Scores Report
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Squad-
Post Name ATA # State CLS Category Total SE1 SE2

20 1-4 MOREAU, CARSON 2303402 LA D Sub
Junior 52 27 25

21 1-3 RICHMOND,
CORAN 2302662 LA D Pre-SubJ 25 16 9



LA null 2073612 J AA

LA null 1418342 JG AA

LA null 2211857 Pre- C

LA null 2116368 SJ A

 1

2023 LA AIM STATE SHOOT  High Over All File - 

28 Entries
ST SQ ATA # NAME CATE CL/Y SCOR

J
JOHNSTON LANDON 270

JG
SMITH IV THOMAS 283

Pre-SubJ

Saturday 20 May 2023 Page 1 of

GRESHAM MADDOX 240

SJ
DUMAS AVERY 267



5/20/23, 3:30 PM ATA Trap - HOA Scores Report
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High-Over-All Scores
Name ATA # State Class Category Total E 1 E 2 E 3

SMITH IV, THOMAS 1418342 LA AA Junior G 283 100 90 93
JOHNSTON, LANDON 2073612 LA AA Junior 270 91 93 86
CHILDRESS, TYSON 1855050 LA A Junior G 269 99 91 79
DUMAS, AVERY 2116368 LA A Sub Junior 267 95 85 87
MAESTRINI, LUKE 1938576 LA C Junior 263 97 89 77
MARTIN, COOPER 2112574 LA B Junior 257 94 84 79
BROOKS, DALTON 2073611 LA D Junior 256 93 84 79
BAILEY, ALEX 2070379 LA A Junior 243 84 80 79
BYRNSIDE, JOHN 1935342 LA C Junior 241 86 82 73
GRESHAM, MADDOX 2211857 LA C Pre-SubJ 240 84 85 71
SCHULTE, MADDOX 1940785 LA B Sub Junior 238 86 83 69
GRESHAM, GRACE 2211858 LA B Sub Junior 227 84 76 67
HEUSEL, SAM 2119444 LA D Sub Junior 222 80 78 64
THEODOS, TYLER 2073610 LA C Junior 220 74 76 70
SKIPPER, ZACHERY 1315394 LA D Junior G 217 85 64 68
MOREAU, CARSON 2303402 LA D Sub Junior 198 74 72 52
BARNETT, BROOKS 2302661 LA B Pre-SubJ 192 71 65 56
MAESTRINI, ANDREW 2300751 LA D Junior 191 70 66 55
WATSON, MATTHEW 2111579 LA D Junior 169 87 82
GRAVES, LILLIE 2073460 LA D Junior G 168 83 85
SAUCER, ELI 2210825 LA C Junior 167 87 80
RICHMOND, AVA 2111243 LA D Junior 164 58 53 53
GRIFFITH, JACOB 2307701 LA D Junior G 139 74 65
LENARD, AAIDEN 2307453 LA D Sub Junior 132 72 60
BROOKS, NATALIE 2112594 LA D Junior 122 63 59
BILLBERRY, TUCKER 1939426 LA D Junior 98 41 57
FULLER, KATHRYN 2307095 LA D Sub Junior 96 49 47
RICHMOND, CORAN 2302662 LA D Pre-SubJ 64 39 25


